Form'P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
ith all
Permit Number: 080151
PERfVUT ISSUEr
A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build
ing or part thereof is occupied.

~ ~ ~ ~
NEW KITCHEN
WALL TYPE KEY
c::=:l N[W CONSTnuCTION
c::=:JEXISTING WALLS
I rn~ I
LIVING
LAUNDRY
:Ii
I
!~~~tIJJ
I
I
I
I
I
I
BA~H
EXIST STAIR
]
1
--J---
ow
lOJ
1
EXISTING ROOF TO REMAIN.
NEW K!TCHEN
WALL TYPE KEY
r:::=J NEW CONSTRUCTION
c:::::::::::::!EXISTING WAL I S
. l
o
SR
E):IST STAIR
DN
BATH
DINING
~ ~ ~
------_._---~ ~-----~-----
~
I
I ®
~ ~ ~ ~
@ ~~~.~"nd ..~,loor
KAPLAN THOMPSON
ARCHITECTS BUILDING PERMIT SET
424 '-ORE: ST., Fl'ORTLANO, ME: 04101
___a()J--'.e."_~2_8SS '''''':S-.::4:-:2'---''''2S-:'2_._S ~
~"4:48 PM" DEglGN _ACIIV'F CUFNTS POlll_!>11.-w.r·Reno f'ORI·O[.AACtliCAO POR1-Q1 t.-lOOEl PORI 20080002·2'.f'l- AMlT pin
v ~
,
.EXISlINGROOr lOREMo\IN I [XISIINGAOOFT0R!f"'IN.,
I
o
I ,
I ,
I ,
I ,
I
D:tSTlj BOO. TO REMI'II~
o
I ,
I
o 11I
~
~
II
~
JXIS1ING~r TOR(MI\IN (XISTl; nDOF 10 RI::MAI~
,~ I
I ,
I N£WHtLl''''',"H,l, 60 MIL EP()M R(lOf lNO SVSTOAS
I ,
I ,
I ,
I .. $LOPt: 1/01' P1:R FOOT MIN
,
I
~---- ---'-----------~-I
I
o
I
o
I ,
I
-'